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CCHHAAPPTTEERR  VVIIII  
 

TITLE of PERIODICALS REFERRED, ITS ABBREVIATIONS &  
ISSN NUMBERS 

 
Sl. 
No. Title Abbreviations ISSN 

No. 
 

1. 
 

2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 
 

5. 
 

6. 
 
 

7. 
 

8. 
 
 

9. 
 

10. 
 

11. 
 

12. 
 
 

13. 
 

14. 
 

15. 
 
 

16. 
 

17. 
 
18. 

 
19. 

 
20. 

 
 

 
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH 
 
AMERICAN REVIEW OF RESPIRATORY DISEASE 
 
ANTISEPTIC 
 
BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL 
 
BULLETIN OF THE IUAT 
 
BULLETIN OF THE WORLD HEALTH 
ORGANIZATION 
 
ECONOMIC AND POLITICAL WEEKLY 
 
EXCERPTA MEDICA SEC-15: CHEST DISEASES 
 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEST DISEASES 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF PREVENTIVE AND SOCIAL 
MEDICINE 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WORK 
 
INDIAN JOURNAL OF TUBERCULOSIS 
 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TUBERCULOSIS 
AND LUNG DISEASES 
 
JOURNAL OF INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION 
 
JOURNAL OF AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION 
 
MEDICAL CARE 
 
NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL OF MEDICINE 
 
NTI NEWSLETTER NOW KNOWN AS  NTI 
BULLETIN 
 

 
AM J PUBLIC HEALTH 
 
AME REV RESPIR DIS 
 
ANTISEPTIC 
 
BMJ 
 
BULL IUAT 
 
BULL WHO 
 
 
ECO POL WEEKLY 
 
EXCERPTA MED CHEST 
DIS 
 
INDIAN J CHEST DIS 
 
INDIAN J MED RES 
 
INDIAN J MED SCI 
 
INDIAN J PREV SOC & 
MED 
 
INDIAN J SOC WORK 
 
INDIAN J TB 
 
INT J TB & LUNG DIS 
 
 
J INDIAN MED ASSOC 
 
JAMA 
 
MED CARE 
 
N ENGL J MED 
 
NTI NL 
 
 

 
0090-0036 

 
0003-0805 

 
0003-5991 

 
0267-0623 

 
0074-9249 

 
0042-9686 

 
 

Nil 
 

0014-4193 
 
 

0377-9343 
 

0019-5340 
 

0019-5359 
 

0301-1216 
 
 

0019-5634 
 

0019-5707 
 

1027-3719 
 
 

0019-5847 
 

0098-7484 
 

0025-7079 
 

0028-4793 
 

0047-9136 
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21. 
 
22. 
 
 
23. 
 
24. 
 
25. 
 
26. 

 
PUBLIC HEALTH REPORTS 
 
SCANDINAVIAN JOURNAL OF RESPIRATORY 
DISEASE 
 
SOCIAL SCIENCE AND MEDICINE 
 
TUBERCLE 
 
TUBERCLE AND LUNG DISEASE 
 
WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION CHRONICLE 
 

 
PUBLIC HEALTH REP 
 
SCAND J RES DIS 
 
 
SOC SCI MED 
 
TUBERCLE 
 
TUBERCLE & LUNG DIS 
 
WHO CHRONICLE 

 
0090-2818 
 
0106-4347 
 
 
0277-9536 
 
0041-3879 
 
0962-8479 
 
0042-9694 

 
 


